
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
338 
314 
308 
311 
303 
307 
306 
309 
302 
322 
321 
305 

Class 
D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

Name 
SANDRO ANDREADE 
SIDNEI R 
JOAO KRAUZER 
ELISEU CRUZ 
EDWARD JOSE PIMENTA 
HENRIQUE L 
JOSE EDUARDO DE F. SOARES 
PEDRO PAULO BERTOLI NETO 
ORION VITA CAIADO 
RAFAEL EDUARDO GOMES 
EDCARLOS REIS 
EDILSO NECKEL DA SILVA 

Overall BestTm 
1:34.862 
1:38.983 
1:39.628 
1:44.280 
1:45.930 
1:46.583 
1:47.569 
1:48.640 
1:49.486 
1:53.191 
1:57.274 
1:59.568 

Diff 

4.121 
4.766 
9.418 

11.068 
11.721 
12.707 
13.778 
14.624 
18.329 
22.412 
24.706 

Gap 

4.121 
0.645 
4.652 
1.650 
0.653 
0.986 
1.071 
0.846 
3.705 
4.083 
2.294 

In Session 
3o BATERIA - GRUPO D 
5o BATERIA - GRUPO D 
4o BATERIA - GRUPO D 
4o BATERIA - GRUPO D 
4o BATERIA - GRUPO D 
2o BATERIA - GRUPO D 
2o BATERIA - GRUPO D 
6o BATERIA - GRUPO D 
6o BATERIA - GRUPO D 
4o BATERIA - GRUPO D 
1o BATERIA - GRUPO D 
5o BATERIA - GRUPO D 
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62º GADONES TRACK DAY 
GRUPO D 

CONSOLIDADO GRUPO D 

AIC - RAUL BOESEL 3,695 km 


